11 Annual The Trojan Trot
St. Leon, IN
July 15, 2017

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

W40 Kathy Kramer, 60, Sunman, IN

W20 Meagan Roberts, 30, Lawrenceburg, IN
W40 Christi Gutfreund, 42, W Harrison, IN
W40 Alecia Fryman, 58, Dillsboro, IN
W40 Jane Lieland, 40, Batesville, IN

W40 Tricia Johnson, 45, Moores Hill, IN
M40 Dennis Bridges, 70, Erlanger, KY
W40 Brenda Bruns, 58, Lawrenceburg, IN
M40 Bill Whipp, 72, Harrison, OH

W40 Keshya Becker, 43, Brookville, IN
M40 David Becker, 47, Brookville, IN
M40 Mark Widolff, 66, Guilford, IN

W40 Barbara Whipp, 72, Harrison, OH

OO0\ WNPHN WM~
PR WIAINDA—UNEAWN = —

ek pd
W —=O

4 finishers among Men 40 & Up

1 finishers among Women 20 - 39
8 finishers among Women 40 & Up
4 male finishers

9 female finishers

13 total finishers

TIME

35:31
38:43
43:35
43:56
44:56
44:56
45:53
46:44
49:51
50:14
50:14
50:23
57:28

Results by Stuart Road Racing



