11 Annual The Trojan Trot St. Leon, IN July 15, 2017

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk

	CI	LASS		
PLACE	PL	LACE	FINISHER	TIME
1	1	W/40	Vothy Vacanca 60 Cymmon IN	25.21
1	1		Kathy Kramer, 60, Sunman, IN	35:31
2	1	W20	Meagan Roberts, 30, Lawrenceburg, IN	38:43
3	2	W40	Christi Gutfreund, 42, W Harrison, IN	43:35
4	3	W40	Alecia Fryman, 58, Dillsboro, IN	43:56
5	4	W40	Jane Lieland, 40, Batesville, IN	44:56
6	5	W40	Tricia Johnson, 45, Moores Hill, IN	44:56
7	1	M40	Dennis Bridges, 70, Erlanger, KY	45:53
8	6	W40	Brenda Bruns, 58, Lawrenceburg, IN	46:44
9	2	M40	Bill Whipp, 72, Harrison, OH	49:51
10	7	W40	Keshya Becker, 43, Brookville, IN	50:14
11	3	M40	David Becker, 47, Brookville, IN	50:14
12	4	M40	Mark Widolff, 66, Guilford, IN	50:23
13	8	W40	Barbara Whipp, 72, Harrison, OH	57:28

⁴ finishers among Men 40 & Up

¹ finishers among Women 20 - 39 8 finishers among Women 40 & Up 4 male finishers 9 female finishers

¹³ total finishers